
Lag 1

Bana Namn Förening Klass Stå Knä S:a Ligg S:a Ställ

2 Peo Andersson Trollhättan K55 48 48 46 47 189

5 Maja Karlsson Trollhättan K13 48 47 45 50 190

6 Svante Gadd Trollhättan K13 45 45 45 46 181

7 Josefin Gustafsson Trollhättan K2 47 46 47 47 187

8 Daniel Svensson Trollhättan K2 48 47 49 48 192

9 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan K3 47 49 49 50 195

Lag 2

Bana Namn Förening Klass Stå Knä S:a Ligg S:a Ställ

2 Sten Lennartsson Trollhättan K70 48 49 47 45 189

3 Conny Bengtsson Uddevalla K2 43 43 45 42 173

5 Elvin Lilja Uddevalla K11 44 46 35 37 162

6 Natalie Bengtsson Uddevalla K13 43 41 48 45 176

7 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg K65 47 47 47 47 188

8 Lars Jansson Göteborg K55 47 48 48 48 191

9 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan KE 49 47 49 49 29 44 194 169

10 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad K4 46 47 47 47 44 43 187 180

11 Olof Johansson Upphärad K4 45 47 45 47 36 44 184 172

12 Patrik Johansson Upphärad KE 48 49 50 49 41 46 196 184

Grundomgång

Arrangör:

Ligg

Ligg

Grundomgång

DM Korthåll 2019
Uddevalla Skg



Namn Förening Klass G.omg

Elvin Lilja Uddevalla K11 162

Maja Karlsson Trollhättan K13 190

Svante Gadd Trollhättan K13 181

Natalie Bengtsson Uddevalla K13 176

Plac. Namn Förening G.omg 1:a 2:a 3:e Fi.

1 Lars Jansson Göteborg 191 49 46 47 142

2 Peo Andersson Trollhättan 189 48 49 46 143

3 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 188 48 48 47 143

4 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 189 44 47 42 133

Plac. Namn Förening G.omg 1:a 2:a 3:e Fi.

1 Patrik Johansson Upphärad 196 50 48 48 146

2 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 194 47 49 47 143

3 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 195 49 48 44 141

4 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad 187 50 48 49 147

5 Daniel Svensson Trollhättan 192 46 46 47 139

6 Olof Johansson Upphärad 184 47 46 46 139

7 Josefin Gustafsson Trollhättan 187 45 46 44 135

8 Conny Bengtsson Uddevalla 173 41 41 44 126

Plac. Namn Förening G.omg 1:a 2:a 3:e Fi.

1 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad 180 47 45 44 136

2 Olof Johansson Upphärad 172 48 48 45 141

3 Patrik Johansson Upphärad 184 49 42 33 124

4 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 169 48 45 38 131
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